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coromanpe. Thames-Coromandel District Council Approved Contractors for Vehicle Crossings —June 2025
DISTRICT COUNCIL
Ref No. | Contractor Address Phone No. Mobile No. | Fax No. Email
1. A.L.L Andrews Landscaping Ltd PO Box 262 07 868 3210 021 362 198 | 07 868 3211 | andrews_landscaping@hotmail.com
(Wade Andrews) Thames 3540
2. All Garden Works PO Box 333 07 868 5453 0272039 780 | 07 868 7954
(Paul Green) Thames 3540
3. Beach Contractors Ltd 691 Beach Road 07 863 5340 021619 881 | 07 863 5345 beachcontractors@xtra.co.nz
Waihi Beach 3611
4. Brownmore Concrete Ltd 45 Edinburgh Street 07 863 5785 027 285 5489 office@brownmoreconcrete.nz
Waihi Beach 3611
5. Cham’s Excavations 110A Pepe Road 027 502 1445 cham.cpovey@gmail.com
Ltd Tairua 3508
6. Concrete Worx PO Box 415 07 869 5339 027 433 6538 info@concreteworx.co.nz
Whitianga, 3542
7. Coromandel Quarry and Contracting | 1620 State Highway 25 07 866 8306 021781722 | 07 866 8114
(Richard Kelsey) Coromandel
PO Box 155, Coromandel 3543
8. David Casey Contractors Ltd 2 Windsor Drive 021 279 0232 david.casey@xtra.co.nz
Tairua 3508
9. D.L. Hoyland Contracting PO Box 83 07 866 5544 0274 932 691 dihoyland@xtra.co.nz
(Dugald Hoyland) Whitianga 3542
10. Downer PO Box 123 07 862 5142 Bram.vanberkel@downer.co.nz
Paeroa, 3640
11. Eastern Pipe Layers Ltd 2892 Waihi Road 07 865 6066 0274 941 901 | 07 865 6009 e.p.l@xtra.co.nz
Whangamata 3691
PO Box 123
Whangamata 3643
12. G.S.T. Construction Ltd 206 Sommerville Rd, R.D. 2 07 883 4645 021577 169 | 07 883 4645 GSTConstruction@live.com
Tirau
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13. Hopper Construction Ltd 9 Abrahamson Drive, Whitianga 07 866 0125 0272227 826 | 07-866 0129 david@hopperconstruction.co.nz
PO Box 197, Whitianga 3542
Ref Contractor Address Phone No. Mobile No. Fax No. Email
No.
14. James Drainage Limited (Alan PO Box 13 07 866 8308 021726 850 | 07 866 7595 jamesdrainage@xtra.co.nz
James) Coromandel 3543
15. J W Concrete Placing Ltd PO BOX 512 021 113 7387 jwconcreteplacing@gmail.com
Pauanui Beach
16. Kevin Smith Kerbing Ltd PO Box 191 07 862 7166 0274 935463 | 07 862 8319 kskerb@gmail.com
Paeroa 3640
17. Peninsula Concrete Laying (Dwayne |61 Cook Drive 07 866 0681 0276 024 076 | 07 866 0681
Caddie Mansell) Whitianga 3510
18. Peter Thompson Concrete Contractor| 3 Lindsay Road, Whangamata. 07 865 8150 0272 322 280
PO Box 142 Whangamata 3643
19. Solid Finish Whangamata 136 Lorraine Place 027 694 8183
(Bruce Povey) Whangamata 3620
20. Storm Waters 25 Red Bridge Road 021 786 764 amy@stormscontracting.co.nz
Contracting Limited Tairua 3579
21. Thames Concrete & Landscaping Ltd | 21 Totara Valley Road, RD1 07 868 7904 0272 964 969 thamesconcrete@yahoo.com
(Steven Newton) Thames 3578
22. Ventia NZ Operations Ltd 100 Burke Street 07 867 9330 kirk.bracey@ventia.com
Thames 3500
23. Waybro Holdings Ltd 1075 Hauraki Road 027 521 9611 waynebrooks63@yaho0.co.nz
Coromandel 3506
24, Williams Landscaping 280 Watt Street 07 866 8350 0274 994 423 | 07 866 8350
(Greg Williams) Coromandel 3506
25. Wilson Concrete & Landscaping 26 Owen Street 027 687 0107 nathanhwilson@gmail.com
Whitianga 3510



mailto:david@hopperconstruction.co
mailto:david@hopperconstruction.co.nz
mailto:jamesdrainage@xtra.co.nz
mailto:jwconcreteplacing@gmail.com
mailto:kskerb@gmail.com
mailto:amy@stormscontracting.co.nz
mailto:thamesconcrete@yahoo.com
mailto:kirk.bracey@ventia.com
mailto:waynebrooks63@yahoo.co.nz
mailto:nathanhwilson@gmail.com

